1 13.05.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,

Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705, Mukund
Nagar, Swargate, Opp. Laxminarayan

Cinema Hall, Pune-411037.

14.05.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.33.43,400/-
(Rupees Thirty

Three Lakh Forty
Three Thousand

Four Hundred Only)

Rs.3,34,34,000/-
(Rupees Three
Crores Thirty

Four Lakhs Thirty
Four Thousand

Only)

08.05.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.4,26,81,706.70
(Rupees Four Crore

Twenty Six Lac Eighty
One Thousand Seven

Hundred Six and
Seventy paisa Only)

23.12.202407.10.2024

1) M/s. Shree Swami
Samarth Seedlings and

Rose Nursery,
2) Dashrath Vitthalrao

Shitole, 3) Neelima
Dashrath Shitole

45698640000682

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of Property being Shop No.01 Admeasuring 1235 Sq.ft.

[...]

By Common Road, On or towards West: By Common Road, On or towards North: By Parking.

2 28.05.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

29.05.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.55,400/-
(Rupees Fifty

FiveThousand Four
Hundred Only)

Rs.5,54,000/-
(Rupees Five

Lakhs Fifty Four
Thousand Only)

15.05.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.12,00,749.12
(Rupees Twelve Lac
SevenHundred Forty

Nine and Twelve Paisa
Only)

03.02.202505.08.2022

1) Balaji Vaijenath
Suravashe,

2) Shobha Balaji
Suravashe

33249440000024
33249670000037

&
33249670000050